D rKey Map (not to scale)
(*)KEYNOTES:
1. CONVENIENCE STORE BUILDING AREA.
2. CARWASH BUILDING AREA.
_ 3 3. ASPHALT AREA. REFER TO CIVIL DRAWINGS AND GEOTECHNICAL REPORT.
0.35 "YUPor \ x 4. LANDSCAPE AREA.
-350 CONIF. Slopg g 24000 ROW i 3} 5. PROPOSED NEW MONUMENT SIGN, UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT.
EX. BOTTOM OF, \ E 6.  CONCRETE WALK, RAMPS TO MEET OBC REQUIRMENTS, REFER TO CIVIL
EX. BOTTOM OF DITCH/SWALE w DRAWINGS
DITCH/SWALE S '
o SCAPE PLAN FOR | S 7. EX.ELECTRICAL TRANSFORMER (7A) TO BE RELOCATED ON NEW
EX. HYDRO 2 TREE CLUSTER Eggi';gm SL%NFDNEW e e \ g CONCRETE PAD (7B).
KIOSK EX. HYDRO Ex (0.30@ DECID.) N - 8.  OUTDOOR SEATING - NOT USED.
w - KlosK .TOPOF SLOPE 2 TREE CLUSTER AND AREAS TO REMAIN N < || x
9 oz 3 TREE CLUSTER EX. TOP OF SLOPE orn EX. BUSH N21°2940"W 11 0150 0.15@ DECID. Sw \ i g - TRASH ENCLOSURE, REFER TO DRAWING SD1.2.
o ~Z __ | | (0259 DECID.) EX. BUSH N21°57'W 118.88(p) 8.83(m) (0.150 DECID.) EX. 1.8m HIGH BOARD FENCE —— % = | 10. CONCRETE CURBS (WITH CURB DEPRESSIONS) WHERE INDICATED. REFER
a — -—— —_—-— —= —_—-— - _—— e —_— = — — —\ a TO CIVIL DRAWINGS.
x A X 1.8m HIEH BOARD FENCE = = o EX. 1.8m HIGH BOARD FENCE ’ \ @ | 11. CONCRETE SLAB. REFER TO CIVIL DRAWINGS.
) = S DEX. GRASS 53 i= | 12 YARD LIGHT. REFER TO SITE ELECTRICAL AND STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS.
P 50 NI - E h 0.50% CONIF. x \ @ | 13 ACCESSIBLE ACCESS (CONCRETE IS FLUSH WITH ASPHALT), REFER TO
w 55 L 18500 L EX. GRASS < = CIVIL DRAWINGS.
563 QaD—. N\ 3 3 = 2 @' /2 ”(g TES g'éLéISDT ER 2 = \ S| 14 14a ACCESSIBLE PARKING STALL TYPE A. 14b ACCESSIBLE PARKING STALL
3 40 = e B g 2 2B SIS - : S 5093 a \ N TYPE B. 14c ACCESSIBLE PARKING POLE MOUNTED SIGN. STALLS, SIGNS
S 44 L {10 S e & @ @ (i9) @ w W AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS PER CITY OF OTTAWA ACCESSIBILITY DESIGN
Sk 38 B & 51 4574 w
= 176 e . 12776 9950 _ i \ STANDARD SECTION 3.1.
S o A 2502 1 ) N\ \ 500 S 15, VENT RACK.
NAIA 57 : P 7995 4 N U @ \ @ Ty 28 \ 16.  FUEL CANOPY AREA, REFER TO FUEL DRAWINGS.
o —gd 3 S\ Bl ) = S o=, 8&0- \ 17.  BIKE RACK. REFER TO DRAWING SD1.2.
A Ak £ - = &) N 18.  1016mm HIGH SCREEN WALL - NOT USED.
S 2 \& > GARBAGE o A 2 \ 19. €02 WITH STORAGE CABINET
57415 7% § 33.82sf.m 8 S \ 20.  BUILDING SERVICE ENTRANCE SECTION
4 ] T 209 7 35 9 ® h 21, PROVIDE AND INSTALL FUEL STORAGE TANKS PER FUEL DRAWINGS. LEGEND:
Raso, T < 14 i 4bR46 RETAIL \ 22.  102mm BOLLARDS, SPACED EVERY 1524mm, REFER TO DRAWINGS. SD1.2. —_—
8 Sy o i i'op 4 = = RESTAURANT SIREEEK UNIT I \ 23. AR MACHINE PROVIDED BY CIRCLE K VENDOR, REFER TO ELECTRICAL et e
K N 3 W/DRINVETHRL . 0
8 @ U 1474 / % . 4778 /?500 ) '||' 4595 | " Ba3gN D CONVENIENCESSTORE AREA: =4 N EX. DEPRESSED CURB, EX. ASPHALT DRAWINGS. EX. FIRE HYDRANT
X -‘—xg: & 2 4 [\ @ Ul H329sq.m AREA-337:80689.m 58.54sq.n] ol o — r AND EX. SIDEWALK TO BE REMOVED. 24.  EMERGENCY SHUT-OFF SWITCH, REFER TO FUEL DRAWINGS. EX. LIGHT POLE
© 8 NS — (1220.95sq,ft) (3636, 70sq) ft} 630.12sq.f{) g|> R2000 g .ite ,’ / NEW GURB AND NEW CONCRETE 25.  762mm WIDE CONCRETE COLOUR BAND, REFER TO DRAWING SD1.2. EX. LIGHT STANDARD
a = M 665 " = ) i ". A SIDEWALK TO BE INSTALLED TO 26.  OUTDOOR PAINTED STRIPES FOR NO-PARKING AREA. EX. STORM MH
4024 037 5200 7899 5200 S ! | 0, MATCH EX. 27.  PROPERTY LINE EX. SANITARY MH
Q 4 b O el
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E - §< & 4 { A | | o / | 2 i i 5 \ 4 PARKING WILL BE PAVED. D | ISSUED FOR INFORMATION 2001 |TM.|CF.
3¢ C @ 2608 fHITECATSS 449, (VD) & % N aZy 5. PARKING WILL BE WITHIN 182.88m OF BUILDING.
/"rf/ R ng/é_& z LR % (10 OOOO Q o 0 O ! OO 990 e O O (D) 2| 52 \ C | ISSUED FOR INFORMATION OCT-27 11 m.|cF.
- 8 — - | % =i Dt b AEENEEEE At g < oz 6.  THERE SHALL BE NO OBSTRUCTION OF SITE SIGNAGE BY LANDSCAPE PLANT 2021
Nop- fﬁ\s@@ — F—~ EXISTING PYLON SIGN = 5 .18 o \ MATERIAL, AND SUCH MUST BE RELOCATED/CORRECTED BEFORE THE FIELD 5 | REISSUED FOR SPA SEPT.25 | |oF
507078 . — TO BE REMOVED 4 2, 3 Q \_@_\ ° ad N | = INSPECTION WILL ACCEPT/PASS THE SIGN IN THE FIELD OR ISSUE A 2021 i el
)4657-0592(LT) 0”5/,,5”@ AN 13553 | @A) ) s — J—— - - = -_—— - 7 e CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY FOR A PROJECT. APR 27
(30) T= = 1T NS N 2 \_@ 90°52'00" \ S 7. ALL ROOF MOUNTED MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SHALL BE FULLY A | ISSUED FOR SPA 2021 |CF|CF
- - ﬂ" 3412 2 B
EX. UTILITY ,Oq& - ‘/@' N © EXHEPRESSED CURE AND GUTTER, @ SCREENED BY PARAPET WALLS EQUAL TO, OR GREATER THAN, THE N Dt B | A
KIOSK >fb \ Z B \oooo & 3190 M =" Ex. ASPHALT AND EX. SIDEWALK TO N21°30'10"W | 103.87(m) \\ < HIGHEST POINT ON THE MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT. L REVISIONS ate y | APP-
N62°07'10"E(s) Y 0 - ] [ | <’ — « BE REMOVED —_— 8.  SOLID MASONRY WALLS AND GATES EQUAL TO, OR GREATER THAN, THE
N61°35'E(p) - L T 4727 JE 5 11359 NEW CURB AND GUTTER, AND NEW  '657-0604(LT) EX. CONCRETE CURB HIGHEST POINT ON THE MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SHALL SCREEN ALL
Jr—— — — — %Ry — L . =15 a —= — 7O = CONCRETE SIDEWALK TO BE - = ——————F —\— T——Ho— GROUND MOUNTED MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT.
P P = - 00 INSTALLED TO MATCH EX. W(m) N21°58'10"W(52) EX. BUS SHELTER 9. ALL SITE IMPROVEMENTS, INCLUDING LANDSCAPE AND SITE CLEANUP, MUST
EX. CONCRETE SIDEWALK PLAN 2 irer Q)@c»\) /N @ FORMER SOD AREA (BEHIND 103.65(p2&m) \ BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY FOR ANY BUILDING
SIDEWALK) TO BE ASPHALT X. CONCRETE SIDEWALK \ WITHIN A PHASE.
P.I.N. 04657-0590(LT) EX. CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER é‘7; N SUBJECT TO RIGHT-OF-WAY PERINGT CR36300 10.  THE FIRE DEPT. DOUBLE CHECK ASSEMBLY SHALL BE PAINTED TO MATCH
—F ' EX. CONCREYE CURB AND GUTTER /DEC ADJACENT WALL COLOR.
- | - N S N - = _ __ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _EA R DECOMISSION EX. 11731 - 1
EX. CURB AND GUTTER TO BE REMOVED \ 7 ENTRANCE 7 11, ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
N§2°07'10"E NEW CONCRETE CURB TO BE FLUSH ~ \ \ EX. DEPRESSED CURB, EX. ASPHALT 12.  ALL DIMENSIONS MUST BE VERIFIED BY THE GC PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.
5.23 g"g{gﬁg%"'up‘;; SE‘F?R'\QQTSICSNTSO EX. Z< \ AND EX. S'gsE‘gVALK TO BE FSE“éO;/ED ANY DISCREPANCIES MUST BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF CIRCLE K'S
calc'd Northwest—  N62°0710"E (DECOMMISSION EX. APPROACH). REPRESENTATIVE.
(calc'd per p) i (m) ~ROAD ALLQWANCE —BETWEEN —CONCESSION—1 AND 2 RIDEAU—FRONT ————— NEW CURB AND NEW CONCRETE
orner 3.76(m) NEW CURB AND GUTTER TG TAPER iy SIDEWALK TO BE INSTALLED TO MATGH 13.  ALL WORK TO BE DONE BY THE GC UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
Lot 30, N61°35'E(p) TO SIDEWALK DEPRESSION (TYP.) — _— — Ex 14.  EVERYTHING TO BE CONSIDERED NEW UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
Con 1 R.F. 3.74(p) FORMER ASPHALT AREA (BEHIND 15. MAKE GOOD ALL AREA'S DISTURBED DURING CONSTRUCTION.
P.I.N. 04657-0591(LT) SIDEWALK) TO BE SOD 16.  GC IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL LOCATES BEFORE CONSTRUCTION START. exp Services Inc.
17.  TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY INFORMATION: BY MCINTOSH PERRY SURVEYING INC.,
- -
Z FILE: CSI-21-1534, DATED 2020-12-11, RECEIVED FROM CLIENT ON 2020-12-15. 2'5913'9(:(1%98363?:\/081; 1.905.793.0641
EX. CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER 18.  LEGAL INFORMATION: PART OF LOT 30, CONCESSION 1 RIDEAU FRONT AND Brampton, ON L6T 4V1
EX GRASS ey EX. CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER PART OF THE ROAD ALLOWANCE BETWEEN LOTS 30 AND 31, CONCESSION 1, Canada
EX. GRASS MEDIAN EA-CONCRETE MEBIAN EX_CONCRETE MEDIAN RIDEAU FRONT, GEOGRAPHIC TOWNSHIP OF NEPEAN, CITY OF OTTAWA ".
MEDIAN EX. CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER o CONTACT INFORMATION: WWW.exp.com "
EX-CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER |
SURVEYOR:
MCINTOSH PERRY SURVEYING INC.
3240 DRUMMOND CON. 5A, R R. #7
PERTH, ON K7H 3C9
613.267.6524
WWW.MCINTOSHPERRY.COM
PROPOSED SITE PLAN
A DEVELOPER/OWNER:
SCALE 1:250 CIRCLE K CENTRAL CANADA DIVISION e BUILDINGS * EARTH & ENVIRONMENT ¢ ENERGY e
305 MILNER AVE. SUITE 400
TORONTO. ON M1B 3Va * INDUSTRIAL » INFRASTRUCTURE * SUSTAINABILITY e
DEVELOPMENT STATISTICS REQUIREMENT PROPOSED 416.291 4444
ZONING BY-LAW 2008-250
GM - GENERAL MIXED USE ZONE (SECTIONS 187 & 188) & GM 15 SUBZONE —
: Owner/Client:
PARKING MIN. 2.6, MAX. 3.1 x5.2m 20 35 @ 2.6x5.2 AND 2 @ 3.3x5.2 é;igg:[";g’i"‘zc/i'gEER'NG FIRM
REQUIREMENT
ZONING BY-LAW 2008-250 PROPOSED GAS BAR 0 0 EXP SERVICES INC.
CONVENIENCE STORE (AREA C) 3.4/100m2 12 1595 CLARK BLVD.
BRAMPTON, ON L6T 4V1
LOT AREA 8209.89m2 RESTAURANT-FAST FOOD 10/100m2 12
905.793.9800
LOT WIDTH 60.74m CAR WASH 0 0
MIN. REQUIRED FRONT YARD 3.0m AND 5.0m ABUTTING | 98:9m CAR WASH, 71.8m GARBAGE RETAILL 3.4/100m2 > DESIGNER (BUILDING & LANDSCAPE):
(MEDHURST) & CORNER SIDE YARD RESIDENTIAL ENCLOSURE, 19.3m CANOPY, 21.5m WOOD ENVIRONMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS, A DIVISION OF WOOD |
SETBACK STORE BARRIER-FREE TYPE A 3.4m WIDE & 13-25 REQUIRED SPACES = 1 TYPE A 3.4x5.2m & CANADA LIMITED
NO MIN. AND 7.5m ABUTTING [ 11.8m CAR WASH, 38.0m GARBAGE TYPE B 2.4m WIDE 1TYPEA&TTYPEB 1 TYPE B 2.6x5.2m 2020 W'NSTC?N PARK DR., SUITE 600
MIN. REQUIRED REAR YARD SETBACK RESIDENTIAL AND 3.0m  [ENCLOSURE, 52.4m CANOPY, 56.3m - 36 @26%5.2,2@ 3352, 1@ AKVILLE, ON L6H 6X7
ABUTTING A STREET STORE TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED 20 STALLS (2 BARRIER-FREE) | 3 4352 & 1 @ 2.6x5.2 = 40 STALLS 905.568.2929
N REQUIRED INTERIOR SIDE YARD 31.4m CARWASH, 10.5m GARBAGE AISLE WIDTH 6.0 MIN (TWO-WAY TRAFFIC) 6.2m Location:
SETBACK 5.0m ABUTTING RESIDENTIAL [ENCLOSURE, gsT 1O m ECANOPY, 10.4m[ | LOADING 1/2000-4999m2 1 1545 WOODROFEE AVE.
BICYCLE PARKING (MIN. 0.6x1.8) 1/250m2 OF GFA = 1 5
NO MIN. AND 3.0m ABUTTING OTTAWA, ON
MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT 18m 6.4m CANOPY, 7.01m STORE, 5.13m LANDSCAPE AREA RESIDENTIAL OR 3m
CAR WASH
INSTITUTIONAL OR A STREET
Y LANDSCAPE MIN. AREA 15% 30% Title:
CANOPY AREA 54.54m :
CAR WASH QUEUING: MIN. 10 13 INGRESS, 4 EGRESS
TOTAL STORE AREA 506m2 SPACES INGRESS & 1 EGRESS @ 3.5x7m EACH
RETAIL AREA 58.54m2 QUEUING SPACES (MIN. 3x5.7m) RESTAURANT WITH MENU PROPOSED SITE PLAN
54m 8 TO MENU BOARD, 13 TOTAL
BOARD 7 AT/BEFORE ORDER @ 3x5.7m EACH
CONVENIENCE STORE AREA 337.86m2 BOARD, MIN. TOTAL 11 :
RESTAURANT AREA 113.92m2 Designed By: Drawn By: T.M Checked By: C.F
GARBAGE ENCLOSURE AREA 33.81m2 — YIS
. . ity Drawing No.:
CARVASH ARER prE— Scale: ASNOTED | Date: DECEMBER 2020 .
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